Earnest Money 

Deposit 

(Rs) 

Period of 

Completion 

01. 

Laying of 33 KV 3x400 sq mm XLPE 

cable through microtunnelling 

from Gaighata 33/11 KV 

Substation to Thakurnagar 33/11 

KV Substation with allied works 

under Bongaon Division. 

17,37,682.00 

(Seventeen lakh 

thirty seven 

thousand six 

hundred eighty 

two only) 

@2% of the 

estimated cost 

to be submitted  

online 

45 (Forty five)  

days from the 

day of handover 

of Site 

(6) Eligibility criteria for participation in the tender: 

(i) The bidders must be bonafide, experienced & resourceful contractors and have successfully